NpomsaHa B Tapudarta 3a TaKCu U KOMUCUOHM 33 dusmnyecku amua or 18.03.2019 r.

YBaxaemMun KAneHTu,

Buxme nckanu aa su nHbopmupame, Ye cumtaHo ot 18.03.2019 r. cbrnacHo O6wmTe ycnosua Ha OBB Al 3a nnaTeXHWU ycayrn 3a Gpusnyeckn
nuua, OBB npomeHs TapudaTta 3a TaKCU M KOMUCHMOHM 3a GU3MYECKM INLLA, KAKTO clesBa:

Paspen Il: KACOBM ONMEPALIMKN JIEBA BAJIYTA

3a BHOCKa

KacoBa BHOCKa OT pM3MYECKO nLLEe NO CMETKa Ha 6I0AKeTHa OpraHn3aums |0.4%, min. BGN 4 |0.4%, min. BGN 4
3a TerneHe

- Ha kaca Ha cymu go BGN 2 000 0.3%, min. BGN 3 0.3%, min. BGN 4

- Ha kaca Ha cymu Hag BGN 2 000:

0.45% Bbpxy cymaTta Hag |0.45% BbpXy cymarta Hag

H BGN 2
acymm naa BGN 2 000 BGN 2 000, max. 500 BGN |BGN 2 000, max. 500 BGN

0.50% BbpxXy uanata 0.50% Bbpxy uanarta
cyma, max. 600 BGN cyma, max. 600 BGN
MpeBoAM OT U N0 CMeTKa — MeXAybaHKoBM

Usxoaawm upes BUCEPA

B 6aHKOB KNOH IBGN 3.00 | =

bes 3aaBka: Ha cymu Hag BGN 10 000

Amendment to the Fees and Commissions Tariff for Individuals from 18.03.2019

Dear Customers,
We would like to inform you that effective from 18.03.2019 and in accordance with UBB AD General Terms on Payment Services for
Individuals, UBB amends the Fees and Commissions Tariff for Individuals, as follows:

Il: CASH OPERATIONS BGN FCY

Depositing

In cash by any individual to an account of a government/municipal organization 0.4%, min. BGN 4 0.4%, min. BGN 4
Withdrawing
- In cash for amounts up to BGN 2 000 0.3%, min. BGN 3 0.3%, min. BGN 4

- In cash for amounts over BGN 2 000:

0.45% for amounts over |0.45% for amounts over
BGN 2 000, max. 500 BGN (BGN 2 000, max. 500 BGN

for amounts over BGN 2 000

0.50% for the total 0.50% for the total
amount, max. 600 BGN amount, max. 600 BGN

11l: FUNDS TRANSFERS BGN FCY

Transfers to and from account — interbank
Outgoing fund transfers via BISERA
through a branch of the bank |BGN 3.00 | =

Without a prior notice: For amounts over BGN 10 000




